LCV RANGE

Suitable for
FIAT DUCATO

PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND
Air Filter 5000242504 400190 KS 440290 IVECO

) . 404425 KOLBENSCHMIT
Air Filter 1359643080 400308 CHAMPION 441060 FIAT
Air Filter 504075145 404569 KS 441040 IVECO
Fuel filter 77367412 370008 FIAT 400236 UFI
Fuel filter 77363657 370024  FIAT 400930 UFI
Fuel filter 71746975 400150 KS
QOil Filter 71754237 370001 FIAT

I 370071 FIAT
Qil Filter 2992188 370070 IVECO 400500 KOLBENSCHMIT
Oil Filter 2994057 370395 IVECO 400370 KOLBENSCHMIT
Oil Filter 2995655 372040 IVECO 400020 KOLBENSCHMIT
Oil Filter 9662282580 400181 OEQ

A 373105 IVECO
Urea Filter 500086593 373100 IVECO 403100 BOSCH
Filter,
. ) . 71776016 400200 KS
interior air
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LCV RANGE

PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND
gsﬁrﬁféf'gﬁch 55248403 410805  FIAT
Cluteh Kit 504376635 410300  FIAT ﬂ%%os:sg E'UAKT
Clutch Kit 42569800 410500  ZF SF02247 SACHS
Clutch Kit 504360588 410900 VALEO 410901 FIAT
Clutch Kit 5801407375 410910  FIAT 41091 FIAT
Clutch Kit 71722770 APO143 AP
Clutch Kit 71782069 LKO0532 LUK SFO01201 SACHS
Clutch Kit 71719750 LKO0542 | UK AP0143 AP
Clutch Kit 1611272080  LK00920 | UK
PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND
Water Pump 504248581 350810  MEC-DIESEL
Water Pump 55209993 354651 MEC-DIESEL 354651P Pierburg
PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND
Oil Pump 1839456 140400  Pierburg
PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND
Timing Belt 99456477 293045 DAYCO 381007 IVECO
Timing Chain Kit 5802335733 382830  FPT
Timing Chain Kit 5802009617 382835  |VECO 383502 DAYCO
Timing Chain Kit 5802009661 382980 IVECO
Timing Chain Kit 5802009660 382995  [VECO 383501 DAYCO
MEC DIESEL ‘ st sutien o VISIT OUR WEBSHOP
Mec-Diesel S.p.A. webshop.mecdiesel.it

Via Sestriere, 3 - 10060 Candiolo (TO) | Tel. +39 011 3972132 - Fax +39 011 3971342 o@o
Email: commerciale@mecdiesel.it - export@mecdiesel.it | www.mecdiesel.it - webshop.mecdiesel.it



LCV RANGE

PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND

Timing Chain Kit 5802122595 383503 DAYCO 900680 IVECO

Timing Chain Kit 9400831409 384065 FAI

Timing Chain Kit 1704087 384185 FAI

Timing Belt Set 500055846 382030 MEC-DIESEL

Timing Belt Set 71754846 389898 DAYCO
fﬁai?nes’ timing 5802122597 900670 [VECO
PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF  BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND

Charger, charging
system 5802072376 530570 FPT

Charger charding 9659765280 532970 FIAT
system

Charger, charging
systern 500344801 662010 IVECO
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LCV RANGE

PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND
EGR valve 9665752480 670011  OEQ 670011M BLINKEN
MAGNET!
&) EGRvalve 50435131 670955 |VECO 940955
‘ S MARELLI
’ EGR valve 9640341280 673088M BLINKEN
676660 Pierburg
EGR valve 504121701 940888  |VECO 940888M BLINKEN
940886 IVECO
Throttle body 504264089 677501  FIAT 940886M BLINKEN
Throttle body 5801727743 947800  |VECO
PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND

Pressure Converter, 9635704380 674310 Pierburg
exhaust control

Pressure Converter,

exhaust control 46768 250 674510 Pierburg

Pressure converter,

turbocharger 55203202 6720041 OEQ 67200411V IVECO
PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND
Alternator 504385138 430760 IVECO 432032M BLINKEN
Alternator 98475877 431290M  BLINKEN
Alternator 504057813 432002 BLINKEN 432002M BLINKEN
o
(e
o Alternator 504009978 432014 BOSCH 432014M BLINKEN
Alternator 71789706 432023M BLINKEN
Alternator 5801526032 432028 VALEO 432028M BLINKEN
Alternator 504385133 432031 CNH 432031M BLINKEN
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PRODUCT

Alternator
Alternator

Alternator

PRODUCT

Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter

Starter

PRODUCT

Injector
Injector
Injector
Injector
Injector
Injector

Injector

MEC DIESEL |

OE REF

504087183

500371244

5801526031

OE REF

51984357

1300198080

99432760

51779086

9658144780

8029647

1347058080

46231646

OE REF

500384284

50037101

504088823

504088755

504389548

5801594342

71724128

piese. BLINKEN - [Tg)

MEC REF BRAND

432033

432041M

432190

BOSCH

BLINKEN

IVECO

MEC REF BRAND

332056

330514M

3320011V

332006

332020

332021M

332037M

332038M

FIAT

BLINKEN

IVECO

BOSCH

BOSCH

BLINKEN

BLINKEN

BLINKEN

MEC REF BRAND

340201

340491

340671

340700

340820

340822

340860

BOSCH

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO

BOSCH

IVECO

DENSO

LCV RANGE

ALTERNATIVE

432033M

432190M

ALTERNATIVE

330004M

332001

332006M

332020M

332045M

ALTERNATIVE

340200
340200R

340672

340700R

340821

BRAND

BLINKEN

BLINKEN

BRAND

BLINKEN

DENSO

BLINKEN

BLINKEN

BLINKEN

BRAND

BOSCH

BOSCH

IVECO

IVECO
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LCV RANGE

PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND ALTERNATIVE BRAND

Injector 580154021 342030 BOSCH 342031 BOSCH
Injection Pump 504342423 340960 IVECO

Injection Pump 55209062 342045 BOSCH

Injection Pump 71789465 1060000 DENSO

Injection Pump 99483254 340240 BOSCH

Injection Pump 504095664 340721 IVECO 340720 BOSCH
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PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND
Shock Absorber 1352281080 800014 MONROE
WAY
Shock Absorber 50707946 807249 ASSAUTO
Shock Absorber 50707078 800019 MONROE
Shock Absorber 1362579080 800021 MONROE
MAGNETI
Shock Absorber 1362577080 800081 MARELL|
Shock Absorber 5802483373 800203 IVECO

PRODUCT OE REF MEC REF BRAND
Srake PadSet 77364016 570004 BREMBO
Srake PadSet 71770032 570119  BREMBO
BrakePadSet 77367090 570161  BREMBO
} Brake Disc 51858362 570113  BREMBO
2 _
Brake Disc 51856411 570114VL VALEO
Brake Disc 51848621 570116 BREMBO
Brake Disc 51957509 570159 BREMBO
MEC DIESEL ‘ peee, BLINKEN (1

LCV RANGE

ALTERNATIVE

800121

807191

ALTERNATIVE

570004VL

570119VL

570161VL

570116 VL

BRAND

FIAT

WAY ASSAUTO

BRAND

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO
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LCV RANGE

PRODUCT OE REF. MEC REF. BRAND
L : MAGNETI
Combination Rearlight 1380673080 LD320242L MARELLI
Combination Rearlight 1380672080 MDFR0242DX DEPO
Combination Rearlight 1380673080 MDFR0242SX DEPO
Combination Rearlight 1328427080 MDFR2626DX ERAR
Combination Rearlight 1328428080 MDFR2626SX ERAR
Headlight 318016324 MDPR0209DX DEPO
Headlight 318016323 MDPR0O209SX DEPO
Headlight 1369495080 MDPRO213DX DEPO
Headlight 1340664080 MDPRO0O213SX DEPO
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